AHanun3 nokasartenei PyHKUMOHMPOBaHNA 1 pa3BnTus J0OY
Ka36eKOBCKOro paiioHa
(ceHTs16pb 2025 1.)
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MKIOY

c. Aniviak

c. byptyHai

c. ['epTma

c. Xybap

C. Obinbiv

nr. [dy6ku

C. 'yHn

C. VIHuxa

C. JleHnHayn

. KasimHmHayn

c. ['octana

c. ApTnyx

nTOoro

KonunyecTtBo
LeTel B
HaceneHHOM
NMyHKTE

oT 140 7 net

269

531

238

244

1110

615

374

265

1198

648

81

135

5707

KonuuecTBo geTeil
noay4ato W unx
LOWKONbHOE
obpasoBaHue B

MKAOOY
oT 140 7 net

70

128

80

80

675

280

143

135

527

205

DOY Het

OOY Het

2323

KonunyecTtBo
peten
noay4yato L unx
JOWKONbHOE
obpaszoBaHue
B YacTHbIX g/c
n B KI

14

100

16

170
28

34

362

Bcero
nofyvawT
JOWKONbH
oe
ob6bpasoBaH
ne

70

128

94

80

775

280

159

135

725

239

2415

2685

OxBart
peten
LOLWKONbH
bIM
o6bpaszoBaH
nem B
HaceneHHOo
M MYHKTe

26

24

40

70

46

ol

61

37

47%



